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40000000 HANSAVAROX - Body for bath and shower faucet

EAN: 4015474111301
static.hansa.com /40000000

e Bathtub & Shower
e Concealed unit

e (Concealed wall mounting

Inner body made of DZR brass

Gasket sleeve for dry mortarless construction, Mounting
box and cover sleeve

protected against back-flow in domestic use (according to
DIN EN 1717)

Technical data
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Technical properties

DN-size (nominal dimension)
Hot water supply
Working pressure

Connection size
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DN15

max. +80°C
1-10 bar
61/2
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Spare parts
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SP40000000
Name
11 Installation kit Discontinued
13 Plug
2 Plug
21 0-ring, d 14x2
4 Gasket ring
5 Ring
7 Plug, G1/2
8 Flush connector
N.I. Raising kit, 20 mm

Code

59912991
59912994
59912995
59912982
59912993
59912992
59905013
59912794
59912754
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